
8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

ASC 1 0 0 0 0 1

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 1 0 1 2 4

Cpf 4 10 6 3 6 29

Dem 19,413 31,241 19,823 19,154 17,506 107,137

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 31 47 28 26 24 156

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 28 30 37 35 34 164

Idp 635 797 830 854 805 3,921

Int 1,568 2,756 2,645 2,563 2,520 12,052

Lib 66 218 105 87 77 553

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,914 17,778 11,244 9,748 8,490 56,174

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 1 0 1

District Number

Party

1



8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Ref 20 45 23 17 24 129

Rep 20,225 36,859 22,032 19,060 17,004 115,180

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 3 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

Swp 3 4 1 2 1 11

TEA 7 10 0 5 5 27

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 298 814 328 309 258 2,007

Vet 4 6 7 6 4 27

Total 51,238 90,650 57,131 51,890 46,777 297,686
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8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,148 938 452 235 535 845 951 463

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Idp 19 32 17 8 35 22 22 9

Int 78 60 43 35 110 79 76 15

Lib 6 7 3 1 0 2 4 3

Mod 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Npa 722 512 238 156 275 506 514 265

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,125 988 520 397 937 1,228 1,084 365

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 33 31 12 6 5 14 15 10

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,142 2,570 1,289 838 1,901 2,697 2,671 1,132

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

667 469 362 558 1,041 188 200 325 424 531 347

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

12 16 9 29 30 13 5 4 16 10 6

69 42 47 111 73 13 11 22 20 35 12

1 3 1 0 7 1 1 1 2 3 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

363 306 148 320 663 80 99 174 316 338 140

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

862 788 514 1,010 1,480 183 170 305 533 497 247

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 12 4 1 51 5 10 12 18 25 10

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,002 1,637 1,087 2,032 3,347 483 496 843 1,332 1,442 764



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

317 115 213 66 136 310 1 30 577 189 36

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 6 2 2 2 26 0 3 7 6 4

17 6 14 4 7 42 0 3 59 20 1

1 0 3 0 1 3 2 0 4 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

215 71 153 52 48 236 0 21 336 128 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

379 219 238 96 73 500 0 45 1,009 235 57

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 7 12 1 1 8 0 2 17 8 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

957 424 638 221 268 1,125 3 104 2,014 586 129



Total

1

1

2

2

12,669

1

2

9

14

382

1,124

61

1

7,425

15

16,084

3

3

2

1

369

3

38,174



8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 4 1 5

Arp 3 0 3

ASC 1 0 1

BIL 0 1 1

CHI 0 1 1

Chr 8 4 12

CNP 1 3 4

Cpf 17 12 29

Dem 60,258 46,879 107,137

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 4 3 7

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 88 68 156

I 12 12 24

Idf 71 93 164

Idp 1,887 2,034 3,921

Int 5,733 6,319 12,052

Lib 323 230 553

Mod 3 1 4

MWP 0 1 1

Npa 32,320 23,854 56,174

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 0 2 2

Prl 2 1 3

PTP 1 0 1

District Number

Party
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8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Ref 72 57 129

Rep 69,974 45,206 115,180

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 6 4 10

Spf 13 7 20

Swp 8 3 11

TEA 20 7 27

Uni 2 0 2

UNK 1,284 723 2,007

Vet 16 11 27

Total 172,140 125,546 297,686

5



8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 2 0 0 0 4 6

Dem 1,722 2,786 260 92 613 3,632 9,105

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 1 5 0 1 2 9 18

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 0 4 1 0 0 5 10

Idp 31 103 7 1 36 199 377

Int 85 260 22 5 88 431 891

Lib 6 13 2 1 4 19 45

Npa 533 1,326 125 47 364 1,603 3,998

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,091 2,993 362 143 733 2,963 8,285

Spf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

TEA 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

UNK 24 44 0 0 11 77 156

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,496 7,542 780 290 1,852 8,949 22,909

District Number

Party

6



8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

ASC 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 5 1 12

CNP 0 0 3 0 1 0 4

Cpf 1 3 15 0 10 0 29

Dem 902 20,387 34,985 2,137 48,605 121 107,137

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 3 2 0 2 0 7

Fwp 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 21 54 4 73 0 156

I 1 7 7 0 9 0 24

Idf 1 37 60 2 64 0 164

Idp 27 853 1,566 81 1,393 1 3,921

Int 77 2,793 4,744 259 4,169 10 12,052

Lib 9 99 179 11 254 1 553

Mod 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

MWP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Npa 487 11,057 17,456 1,154 25,963 57 56,174

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Prl 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

District Number

Party
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8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Ref 0 19 44 4 62 0 129

Rep 1,206 22,237 33,905 1,757 55,985 90 115,180

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 2 3 0 5 0 10

Spf 0 4 3 1 12 0 20

Swp 0 2 2 0 7 0 11

TEA 0 0 12 0 15 0 27

UNI 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 20 326 557 30 1,071 3 2,007

Vet 0 4 12 0 11 0 27

Total 2,735 57,860 93,628 5,441 137,738 284 297,686
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8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 4 0 5

Arp 0 2 1 3

ASC 0 1 0 1

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 1 0 0 1

Chr 4 7 1 12

CNP 1 3 0 4

Cpf 10 19 0 29

Dem 33,263 67,399 6,475 107,137

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 2 5 0 7

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 57 85 14 156

I 8 14 2 24

Idf 63 94 7 164

Idp 1,467 2,296 158 3,921

Int 4,308 7,335 409 12,052

Lib 165 368 20 553

Mod 0 4 0 4

MWP 1 0 0 1

Npa 16,588 37,019 2,567 56,174

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 2 0 0 2

Prl 1 2 0 3

PTP 0 1 0 1

District Number

Party
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8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Ref 40 86 3 129

Rep 28,677 80,187 6,316 115,180

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 5 15 0 20

Swp 1 9 1 11

TEA 7 18 2 27

UNI 0 2 0 2

Unk 517 1,398 92 2,007

Vet 8 18 1 27

Total 85,207 196,408 16,071 297,686
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8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 740 370 1,110

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 28 5 33

Int 93 19 112

Lib 7 2 9

Npa 399 193 592

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 752 386 1,138

Unk 17 7 24

Vet 3 0 3

Total 2,043 985 3,028

District Number

Party
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8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

ASC 1 0 0 0 0 1

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 1 0 1 2 4

Cpf 4 10 6 3 6 29

Dem 19,413 31,241 19,823 19,154 17,506 107,137

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 3 1 0 7

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 31 47 28 26 24 156

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 28 30 37 35 34 164

Idp 635 797 830 854 805 3,921

Int 1,568 2,756 2,645 2,563 2,520 12,052

Lib 66 218 105 87 77 553

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,914 17,778 11,244 9,748 8,490 56,174

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

PTP 0 0 0 1 0 1

District Number

Party
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8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Ref 20 45 23 17 24 129

Rep 20,225 36,859 22,032 19,060 17,004 115,180

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 3 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

Swp 3 4 1 2 1 11

TEA 7 10 0 5 5 27

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 298 814 328 309 258 2,007

Vet 4 6 7 6 4 27

Total 51,238 90,650 57,131 51,890 46,777 297,686
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8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 2 1 2 5

Arp 0 0 3 3

ASC 1 0 0 1

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 1 0 1

Chr 3 4 5 12

CNP 0 3 1 4

Cpf 5 13 11 29

Dem 16,233 48,698 42,206 107,137

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 3 3 7

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 18 71 67 156

I 2 12 10 24

Idf 23 98 43 164

Idp 597 2,113 1,211 3,921

Int 1,452 6,626 3,974 12,052

Lib 68 229 256 553

Mod 2 1 1 4

MWP 0 1 0 1

Npa 8,005 24,982 23,187 56,174

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 2 0 2

Prl 1 1 1 3

PTP 0 0 1 1

District Number

Party
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8/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:06 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Ref 23 62 44 129

Rep 16,643 48,853 49,684 115,180

RFP 0 3 2 5

Spa 0 4 6 10

Spf 7 8 5 20

Swp 2 4 5 11

TEA 7 8 12 27

UNI 0 0 2 2

Unk 292 737 978 2,007

Vet 3 13 11 27

Total 43,391 132,558 121,737 297,686
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